ISBGHSERiiZengau Pottmes-Neuburg/Do.

Rundenwettkampfergebnis der Saison RWK - GK-Kurzwaffe 2022/23

Gauliga

Auerhahn Ried-Hessellohe 1

Grinheid, Michael
Schweller, Thomas
Fleury, Stephan
Donauperle Bergheim 1
Harrer, Benjamin
Michallek, Martin
Feiner, Frank
Finkenstein Bittenbrunn 1
Schlusnus, Christian
Hoh, Gerhard
Witt, Michael
Edelweild Thierhaupten 2
Segura, Antonio
GrolRhauser, Hermann
Albert, Frank

Mannschaftstabelle
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331
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351
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Donauperle Bergheim 2
Donauperle Bergheim 1
Finkenstein Bittenbrunn 1
Kgl.priv.FSG Neuburg 1
Auerhahn Ried-Hessellohe 1
Edelweil3 Thierhaupten 2
Edelweil3 Thierhaupten 3
Auerhahn Ried-Hessellohe 2

Schiitzentabelle
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Egen, Manfred
Segura, Antonio
Griinheid, Michael
Preschl, Gerhard
Schweller, Thomas
Schlusnus, Christian
Egen, Roland
Harrer, Benjamin
Horn, Thomas

Ho6h, Gerhard
Michallek, Martin
Mandimeier, Robert
Riedl, Josef
Grol3hauser, Hermann
Feiner, Frank
Albert, Frank
Birkmeier, Franz
Horn, Manfred
Roédel, Hans

Grabhl, Oliver

. Witt, Michael
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Henschel, Karsten
Lang, Michael
Templer, Edgar
Fleury, Stephan

. Schmitt, Sebastian

9. Durchgang vom 18.03.2023

Donauperle Bergheim 2
Egen, Manfred
Egen, Roland
Riedl, Josef
Auerhahn Ried-Hessellohe 2
Mandimeier, Robert
Rodel, Hans
Lang, Michael
Edelweil} Thierhaupten 3
Horn, Thomas
Horn, Manfred
Henschel, Karsten
Kgl.priv.FSG Neuburg 1
Preschl, Gerhard
Birkmeier, Franz

Grahl, Oliver

14 : 4 9735
14 : 4 9697
12 : 6 9561
10 : 8 9579
10 : 8 9560
8 : 10 9662
2 : 16 9369
2 : 16 9055

Donauperle Bergheim 2
Edelweild Thierhaupten 2
Auerhahn Ried-Hessellohe 1
Kgl.priv.FSG Neuburg 1
Auerhahn Ried-Hessellohe 1
Finkenstein Bittenbrunn 1
Donauperle Bergheim 2
Donauperle Bergheim 1
Edelweifd Thierhaupten 3
Finkenstein Bittenbrunn 1
Donauperle Bergheim 1
Auerhahn Ried-Hessellohe 2
Donauperle Bergheim 2
Edelweil3 Thierhaupten 2
Donauperle Bergheim 1
Edelweifd Thierhaupten 2
Kgl.priv.FSG Neuburg 1
Edelweild Thierhaupten 3
Auerhahn Ried-Hessellohe 2
Kgl.priv.FSG Neuburg 1
Finkenstein Bittenbrunn 1
Edelweild Thierhaupten 3
Auerhahn Ried-Hessellohe 2
Auerhahn Ried-Hessellohe 2
Auerhahn Ried-Hessellohe 1
Auerhahn Ried-Hessellohe 2

378
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355
340
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359
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372
346
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1065 :

1052 :

1074
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377
375
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355
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326
313 SE
276
272 SE

1090

1021

1032

1054

RWK-Leiter

http://www.shot-contest.de
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